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Results - First
 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay 2 swmrs from 10 & U

 RelayTeam Finals Time
ATT-MW1 1:32.97

1) Reinhardt, Sydney G 12 2) Page, Aubrey * 12
3) Hustedde, Claira A 12 4) Menning, Juliet 12

AHS-MW2 1:55.90
1) Hellrich, Adelaide G 11 2) Weiss, Ellie J 8
3) Tarasuik, Grace E 12 4) Ravanelli, Lily G 6

EHS-MW--- x1:51.47
1) McGinley, Madeline M 12 2) Bickline, Lucy M 8
3) Sladek, Lily M 8 4) Ferrell, Genevieve C 10

HHS-MW--- DQ
1) Carman, Jenna I 8 2) Foster, Brianna R 9
3) Tarasuik, Emma R 9 4) Robinson, Kendall R 6

GHS-MW--- DQ
1) Minnis, Kelsey R 9 2) Nay, Vivienne R 12
3) Bailey, Ella M 12 4) Ravanelli, Piper E 9

BTT-MW--- DQ
1) Hogan, Addison L 10 2) Davis, Everlee E 10
3) Nanney, Taylor J 10 4) Hustedde, Aubrie L 11

BHS-MW--- DQ
1) Poss, Corinne E 5 2) Nay, Ellen O 10
3) Barnett, Rylee A 11 4) Plog, Gemma N 7

CHS-MW--- DQ
1) Rinderer, Charlotte M 7 2) Carman, Ally G 11
3) Baer, Addy/Adalynn M 12 4) McGinley, Anna M 7

DHS-MW--- DQ
1) Chalfant, Gwen C 12 2) Wilson, Cheyenne E 8
3) McGinley, Charlotte B 10 4) Wirz, Eliana N 8

FHS-MW--- DQ
1) Rankin, Abbie M 7 2) Barnett, Kinsley A 7
3) Korte, Paige E 12 4) Zobrist, Alaina G 11

 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay 2 swmrs from 10 & U

 RelayTeam Finals Time
BHS-MW--- x2:20.81

1) Bulva, Chris M 11 2) Gregory, Easton T 9
3) Phelps, Sawyer E 10 4) Taylor, William L 10

DHS-MW--- DQ
1) Foster, Caleb J 7 2) Zobrist, Blake A 10
3) Embry, Reed M 10 4) Korte, Nolan V 7

ATT-MW--- DQ
1) Guazzini, Remy U 7 2) Holloway, Jacob B 9
3) Nanney, Bob J 12 4) Ranz, Sawyer T 8

AHS-MW--- DQ
1) Kuelker, Eli R 6 2) Abraham, Odin E 10
3) Poss, Harrison H 9 4) Abraham, Orion G 6

CHS-MW--- DQ
1) West, Jacob D 7 2) Rankin, James M 9
3) Brokering, Logan M 12 4) Arnone, Shafer J 9

 
Event 3  Women 13-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 2 swmrs from 13-14

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 2:30.63

1) Kunz, Mabrie O 13 2) Hires, Victoria C 14
3) Kunz, Macie J 17 4) Poe, Mia A 18

DHS-MW--- x2:29.64
1) Hires, Stephanie A 14 2) Jansen, Aimee C 15
3) Embry, Addie J 17 4) Loyet, Lainie E 14

BHS-MW--- x2:41.21
1) Rottmann, Jillian E 15 2) Abraham, Liv A 16
3) Hardas, Kailyn B 14 4) Korte, Alexa K 14

CHS-MW--- DQ
1) Inlow, Morgan D 13 2) Stephens, Tressa R 15
3) Plog, Joslynn A 14 4) Gutzler, Ceyenna R 17

 
Event 3  Men 13-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 2 swmrs from 13-14

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 2:30.63

1) Kunz, Mabrie O 13 2) Hires, Victoria C 14
3) Kunz, Macie J 17 4) Poe, Mia A 18

DHS-MW--- x2:29.64
1) Hires, Stephanie A 14 2) Jansen, Aimee C 15
3) Embry, Addie J 17 4) Loyet, Lainie E 14

BHS-MW--- x2:41.21
1) Rottmann, Jillian E 15 2) Abraham, Liv A 16
3) Hardas, Kailyn B 14 4) Korte, Alexa K 14

CHS-MW--- DQ
1) Inlow, Morgan D 13 2) Stephens, Tressa R 15
3) Plog, Joslynn A 14 4) Gutzler, Ceyenna R 17

 
Event 3  Mixed 13-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 2 swmrs from 13-14

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 2:30.63

1) Kunz, Mabrie O W13 2) Hires, Victoria C W14
3) Kunz, Macie J W17 4) Poe, Mia A W18

DHS-MW--- x2:29.64
1) Hires, Stephanie A W14 2) Jansen, Aimee C W15
3) Embry, Addie J W17 4) Loyet, Lainie E W14

BHS-MW--- x2:41.21
1) Rottmann, Jillian E W15 2) Abraham, Liv A W16
3) Hardas, Kailyn B W14 4) Korte, Alexa K W14

CHS-MW--- DQ
1) Inlow, Morgan D W13 2) Stephens, Tressa R W15
3) Plog, Joslynn A W14 4) Gutzler, Ceyenna R W17

 
Event 4  Women 13-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 2 swmrs from 13-14

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 2:26.08

1) Stopka, Kane R 15 2) Phelps, Jack M 14
3) Abraham, Oliver N 13 4) Heepke, Logan B 17

 
Event 4  Men 13-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 2 swmrs from 13-14

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 2:26.08

1) Stopka, Kane R 15 2) Phelps, Jack M 14
3) Abraham, Oliver N 13 4) Heepke, Logan B 17

 
Event 4  Mixed 13-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 2 swmrs from 13-14

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 2:26.08

1) Stopka, Kane R M15 2) Phelps, Jack M M14
3) Abraham, Oliver N M13 4) Heepke, Logan B M17

 
Event 5  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  6Ravanelli, Lily G1 38.87
HS-MW  6Robinson, Kendall R2 39.34
HS-MW  5Poss, Corinne E3 x44.58
TT-MW  6Eversgerd, Eliza M4 1:09.40
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Results - First
(Event 5  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW  6Meyer, Lily M--- DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  6Kuelker, Eli R1 39.40
HS-MW  6Abraham, Orion G2 1:13.28

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  8Sladek, Lily M1 23.25
HS-MW  8Weiss, Ellie J2 24.82
HS-MW  7Barnett, Kinsley A3 x24.89
HS-MW  8Wilson, Cheyenne E4 x25.15
TT-MW  8Jobe, Lynlee C5 26.78
HS-MW  7McGinley, Anna M6 x28.50
HS-MW  8Bickline, Lucy M7 x29.75
HS-MW  7Plog, Gemma N8 x30.84
HS-MW  8Wirz, Eliana N9 x32.60
HS-MW  8Carman, Jenna I10 x32.75
HS-MW  6York, Ellie J11 x34.43
HS-MW  7Rinderer, Charlotte M12 x37.43
HS-MW  7Miller, Elliott G13 x48.34
TT-MW  7Flanary, Nancy J14 1:00.78

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW  8Ranz, Sawyer T1 22.21
HS-MW  7Korte, Nolan V2 33.78
TT-MW  8Trame, Grant J3 34.88
HS-MW  7West, Jacob D4 35.19
HS-MW  7Foster, Caleb J5 x36.15
TT-MW  8Donovan, Jase6 x38.62
TT-MW  7Guazzini, Remy U7 x41.26
TT-MW  7Conner, Knox L8 x42.22
HS-MW  7Nay, Walton H9 x50.65

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW 10Hogan, Addison L1 18.06
HS-MW 10McGinley, Charlotte B2 19.91
HS-MW  9Tarasuik, Emma R3 20.76
HS-MW 10Hackethal, Morgan E4 x21.16
HS-MW 10Ferrell, Genevieve C*5 x21.20
HS-MW  9Foster, Brianna R*5 x21.20
HS-MW 10Toennies, Raelynn A7 x21.33
HS-MW 10Nay, Ellen O8 x26.28
TT-MW 10Menning, Savanah J9 30.33
TT-MW  9Laskowski, Mia D10 x30.51
TT-MW  9Price, Elise11 x32.33
HS-MW  9Ravanelli, Piper E12 x32.38
HS-MW  9Miller, Reece A13 x35.44
HS-MW  9Minnis, Kelsey R14 x49.95

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 10Abraham, Odin E1 16.56
HS-MW 10Phelps, Sawyer E2 16.59
HS-MW 10Thomason, Caleb B3 x16.77

HS-MW 10Embry, Reed M4 x19.94
HS-MW  9Poss, Harrison H5 x20.47
TT-MW  9Holloway, Jacob B6 21.58
HS-MW  9Gregory, Easton T7 x22.96
HS-MW 10Zobrist, Blake A8 x24.52
HS-MW  9Rankin, James M9 x24.62
HS-MW  9Goldman, Rhys M10 x27.48
TT-MW 10Shaddrick, Bryce D11 28.27
HS-MW  9Arnone, Shafer J12 x29.15
HS-MW 10Taylor, William L13 x49.40

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 11Barnett, Rylee A1 33.31
HS-MW 12Baer, Addy/Adalynn M2 33.43
HS-MW 12Tarasuik, Grace E3 x34.75
HS-MW 12Chalfant, Gwen C4 x36.90
TT-MW 12Page, Aubrey *5 37.69
HS-MW 12McGinley, Madeline M6 x37.88
HS-MW 12Korte, Paige E7 x39.75
HS-MW 11Hellrich, Adelaide G8 x39.76
HS-MW 12Nay, Vivienne R9 x41.84
HS-MW 11Clements, Corbin J10 x43.44
TT-MW 11Hustedde, Aubrie L11 47.82
HS-MW 11Gregory, Addi J12 x49.52
TT-MW 12Menning, Juliet13 x50.15
HS-MW 11Zobrist, Alaina G14 x50.57
TT-MW 11Price, Zoe15 x1:00.52
HS-MW 11Carman, Ally G16 x1:05.53
TT-MW 11Cable, Riley S17 x1:05.58
TT-MW 12Horstmann, Arabella C18 x1:06.16

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW 12Nanney, Bob J1 27.97
HS-MW 12Hubbard, Lucas D2 31.97
HS-MW 12Brokering, Logan M3 36.77
HS-MW 11Goldman, Liam G4 x43.47
HS-MW 12Elliott, Burke K5 x46.14
TT-MW 12Holloway, Clayton6 50.62
HS-MW 12Elliott, Trent P7 x53.45
HS-MW 11Minnis, Kenny R8 x1:03.53

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Kunz, Mabrie O1 1:09.03
HS-MW 14Hires, Victoria C2 1:15.00
HS-MW 14Loyet, Lainie E3 x1:18.90
HS-MW 14Hires, Stephanie A4 x1:20.78
HS-MW 14Plog, Joslynn A5 x1:23.28
TT-MW 14Jobe, Melanna P6 1:23.59
HS-MW 14Korte, Alexa K7 x1:24.25
HS-MW 14Hardas, Kailyn B8 x1:27.77
HS-MW 13Bowman, Melia K9 x1:38.37
HS-MW 13Schoen, Leni F10 x1:39.69
HS-MW 13Inlow, Morgan D11 x1:40.07
HS-MW 14Taylor, Mae Rose R12 x1:42.18
TT-MW 12Hustedde, Claira A13 1:48.25
HS-MW 13Keck, Elizabeth A14 x1:56.26
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Results - First
(Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Ray, KayLynn A--- DQ

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Abraham, Oliver N1 1:05.19

 
Event 15  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Kunz, Macie J1 1:02.66
HS-MW 16Abraham, Liv A2 1:12.41
HS-MW 15Stephens, Tressa R3 x1:12.93
HS-MW 15Rottmann, Jillian E4 x1:24.94
HS-MW 15Jansen, Aimee C5 x1:26.75
HS-MW 17Gutzler, Ceyenna R6 x1:27.71
HS-MW 18Poe, Mia A7 x1:30.22

 
Event 16  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Heepke, Logan B1 1:07.50
HS-MW 15Stopka, Kane R2 1:08.34
HS-MW 15Stopka, Quinn A3 x1:13.64
HS-MW 16Brokering, Tyler M4 x1:20.75

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  8Sladek, Lily M1 31.65
HS-MW  7Rankin, Abbie M2 35.37
HS-MW  8Carman, Jenna I3 x38.10
HS-MW  8Wilson, Cheyenne E4 x38.22
HS-MW  7McGinley, Anna M5 x42.78
HS-MW  8Bickline, Lucy M6 x42.88
HS-MW  6Ravanelli, Lily G--- DQ
HS-MW  7Miller, Elliott G--- DQ
HS-MW  8Weiss, Ellie J--- DQ
HS-MW  8Wirz, Eliana N--- DQ
HS-MW  6York, Ellie J--- DQ
HS-MW  7Barnett, Kinsley A--- DQ
HS-MW  6Robinson, Kendall R--- DQ
HS-MW  7Rinderer, Charlotte M--- DQ
HS-MW  7Plog, Gemma N--- DQ

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW  8Ranz, Sawyer T1 42.97
HS-MW  7West, Jacob D--- DQ
TT-MW  7Guazzini, Remy U--- DQ
HS-MW  7Foster, Caleb J--- DQ
HS-MW  6Kuelker, Eli R--- DQ

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 10Hackethal, Morgan E1 26.08
HS-MW 10McGinley, Charlotte B2 26.87
HS-MW  9Tarasuik, Emma R3 x27.39
TT-MW  9Laskowski, Mia D4 27.95
TT-MW 10Davis, Everlee E5 28.71
HS-MW 10Toennies, Raelynn A6 x29.72
HS-MW 10Nay, Ellen O7 x30.32

HS-MW 10Ferrell, Genevieve C8 x31.20
HS-MW  9Ravanelli, Piper E9 x38.15
HS-MW  9Foster, Brianna R10 x38.83
TT-MW 10Menning, Savanah J--- DQ
TT-MW 10Nanney, Taylor J--- DQ
HS-MW  9Miller, Reece A--- DQ
HS-MW  9Minnis, Kelsey R--- DQ

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 10Abraham, Odin E1 21.25
HS-MW 10Phelps, Sawyer E2 22.47
HS-MW 10Embry, Reed M3 x28.34
HS-MW  9Poss, Harrison H4 x30.34
HS-MW  9Rankin, James M5 x30.72
HS-MW  9Goldman, Rhys M6 x37.43
HS-MW  9Gregory, Easton T7 x48.71
HS-MW 10Thomason, Caleb B8 x49.81
HS-MW 10Zobrist, Blake A--- DQ
HS-MW  9Arnone, Shafer J--- DQ

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 11Barnett, Rylee A1 45.33
HS-MW 12Baer, Addy/Adalynn M2 46.97
TT-MW 12Page, Aubrey *3 52.31
HS-MW 12Tarasuik, Grace E4 x53.85
HS-MW 12McGinley, Madeline M5 x55.52
HS-MW 11Hellrich, Adelaide G6 x57.89
HS-MW 12Korte, Paige E7 x1:01.65
HS-MW 12Bailey, Ella M8 x1:03.25
TT-MW 12Reinhardt, Sydney G9 1:03.26
HS-MW 11Clements, Corbin J10 x1:08.07
TT-MW 11Cable, Riley S11 x1:11.77
HS-MW 11Zobrist, Alaina G12 x1:12.25
TT-MW 12Menning, Juliet13 x1:16.34
HS-MW 11Carman, Ally G14 x1:20.06
HS-MW 12Nay, Vivienne R--- DQ
TT-MW 11Hustedde, Aubrie L--- DQ
HS-MW 11Gregory, Addi J--- DQ

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 12Thomason, Gavin E1 41.02
HS-MW 12Brokering, Logan M2 59.01
TT-MW 12Holloway, Clayton3 1:08.44
HS-MW 11Goldman, Liam G4 x1:18.63
HS-MW 12Elliott, Trent P--- DQ
HS-MW 12Elliott, Burke K--- DQ
HS-MW 11Bulva, Chris M--- DQ

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Kunz, Mabrie O1 1:34.15
HS-MW 14Hires, Stephanie A2 1:43.52
HS-MW 14Loyet, Lainie E3 x1:45.34
HS-MW 14Hires, Victoria C4 x1:46.09
HS-MW 14Korte, Alexa K5 x1:46.59
HS-MW 13Bowman, Melia K6 x1:52.20
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Results - First
(Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Inlow, Morgan D7 x1:57.12
HS-MW 14Plog, Joslynn A8 x2:07.87
HS-MW 13Schoen, Leni F9 x2:10.39
HS-MW 13Ray, KayLynn A10 x2:59.83
HS-MW 13Keck, Elizabeth A--- DQ
TT-MW 12Hustedde, Claira A--- DQ
HS-MW 14Hardas, Kailyn B--- DQ

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Abraham, Oliver N1 1:27.20

 
Event 25  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Kunz, Macie J1 1:25.78
HS-MW 16Abraham, Liv A2 1:28.39
HS-MW 15Stephens, Tressa R3 x1:34.72
HS-MW 15Jansen, Aimee C4 x1:45.81
HS-MW 17Gutzler, Ceyenna R5 x1:53.03
HS-MW 18Poe, Mia A6 x2:08.46
HS-MW 15Rottmann, Jillian E--- DQ

 
Event 26  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Heepke, Logan B1 1:29.69
HS-MW 15Stopka, Kane R2 1:38.60
HS-MW 15Stopka, Quinn A3 x1:42.53

 
Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW 10Nanney, Taylor J1 1:37.63
HS-MW 10McGinley, Charlotte B2 1:58.63
HS-MW 10Hackethal, Morgan E3 2:05.83
HS-MW  9Foster, Brianna R4 x2:28.39
HS-MW  8Bickline, Lucy M5 x2:39.88
HS-MW 10Ferrell, Genevieve C--- DQ
HS-MW  9Ravanelli, Piper E--- DQ
HS-MW  9Tarasuik, Emma R--- DQ

 
Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 10Abraham, Odin E1 1:31.09
HS-MW 10Phelps, Sawyer E2 1:45.12
HS-MW  9Poss, Harrison H3 x1:58.19
TT-MW  9Holloway, Jacob B4 2:20.51
HS-MW  9Rankin, James M5 x2:21.19
HS-MW 10Embry, Reed M--- DQ
HS-MW  9Goldman, Rhys M--- DQ

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 11Barnett, Rylee A1 1:29.56
HS-MW 12Tarasuik, Grace E2 1:33.19
HS-MW 12McGinley, Madeline M3 x1:38.08
TT-MW 12Page, Aubrey *4 1:40.41
HS-MW 12Korte, Paige E5 x1:50.41
TT-MW 12Reinhardt, Sydney G6 2:00.47
HS-MW 11Clements, Corbin J7 x2:01.66

HS-MW 11Gregory, Addi J8 x2:09.26
HS-MW 11Carman, Ally G9 x3:08.84
HS-MW 12Baer, Addy/Adalynn M--- DQ

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW 12Nanney, Bob J1 1:11.87
HS-MW 12Thomason, Gavin E2 1:17.78
HS-MW 12Elliott, Burke K3 2:16.09
HS-MW 11Bulva, Chris M--- DQ
HS-MW 12Hubbard, Lucas D--- DQ
HS-MW 11Goldman, Liam G--- DQ

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Kunz, Mabrie O1 1:19.32
HS-MW 14Hires, Victoria C2 1:27.76
HS-MW 14Loyet, Lainie E3 x1:30.64
HS-MW 14Hires, Stephanie A4 x1:32.64
HS-MW 14Korte, Alexa K5 x1:34.64
HS-MW 14Plog, Joslynn A6 x1:39.50
HS-MW 14Hardas, Kailyn B7 x1:40.31
HS-MW 13Inlow, Morgan D8 x1:49.02
HS-MW 13Bowman, Melia K9 x1:53.57
HS-MW 13Schoen, Leni F10 x1:56.90
HS-MW 13Ray, KayLynn A11 x2:39.19
HS-MW 13Keck, Elizabeth A--- DQ

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Abraham, Oliver N1 1:15.72

 
Event 33  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Kunz, Macie J1 1:11.35
HS-MW 16Abraham, Liv A2 1:19.65
HS-MW 15Stephens, Tressa R3 x1:23.37
HS-MW 15Rottmann, Jillian E4 x1:38.50
HS-MW 15Jansen, Aimee C5 x1:38.79
HS-MW 18Poe, Mia A6 x1:45.56
HS-MW 17Gutzler, Ceyenna R7 x1:47.01

 
Event 34  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Heepke, Logan B1 1:17.28
HS-MW 15Stopka, Kane R2 1:21.66
HS-MW 15Stopka, Quinn A3 x1:26.08

 
Event 35  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  6Robinson, Kendall R1 52.09
HS-MW  5Poss, Corinne E2 1:06.90
HS-MW  6Ravanelli, Lily G3 x1:31.75

 
Event 36  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  6Kuelker, Eli R1 30.75
HS-MW  6Abraham, Orion G2 1:31.76
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Results - First
 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  8Bickline, Lucy M1 29.84
HS-MW  8Weiss, Ellie J2 30.51
HS-MW  7Rankin, Abbie M3 x30.65
HS-MW  7McGinley, Anna M4 x32.45
HS-MW  8Wilson, Cheyenne E5 x34.14
HS-MW  8Sladek, Lily M6 x34.40
HS-MW  8Wirz, Eliana N7 x34.97
HS-MW  6York, Ellie J8 x36.77
HS-MW  7Plog, Gemma N9 x36.78
HS-MW  7Barnett, Kinsley A10 x38.20
TT-MW  8Jobe, Lynlee C11 38.67
HS-MW  8Carman, Jenna I12 x40.13
HS-MW  7Miller, Elliott G13 x52.15
TT-MW  7Flanary, Nancy J--- DQ
HS-MW  7Rinderer, Charlotte M--- DQ

 
Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW  8Ranz, Sawyer T1 25.43
HS-MW  7Foster, Caleb J2 36.57
HS-MW  7Korte, Nolan V3 43.10
TT-MW  7Conner, Knox L4 45.56
TT-MW  7Guazzini, Remy U5 x51.38
TT-MW  8Donovan, Jase6 x52.32
HS-MW  7Nay, Walton H7 x56.13
HS-MW  7West, Jacob D8 x57.59
TT-MW  8Trame, Grant J--- DQ

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW 10Hogan, Addison L1 21.00
HS-MW 10Toennies, Raelynn A2 23.47
HS-MW  9Tarasuik, Emma R3 24.72
HS-MW 10Ferrell, Genevieve C4 x25.65
HS-MW  9Foster, Brianna R5 x26.46
HS-MW 10Hackethal, Morgan E6 x26.96
HS-MW 10Nay, Ellen O7 x27.52
TT-MW 10Davis, Everlee E8 27.58
HS-MW 10McGinley, Charlotte B9 x28.44
HS-MW  9Ravanelli, Piper E10 x34.62
HS-MW  9Miller, Reece A11 x36.15
HS-MW  9Minnis, Kelsey R12 x50.37
TT-MW 10Menning, Savanah J13 x51.57

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 10Abraham, Odin E1 18.95
HS-MW 10Thomason, Caleb B2 22.15
HS-MW 10Phelps, Sawyer E3 x22.40
HS-MW  9Poss, Harrison H4 x23.53
HS-MW 10Embry, Reed M5 x26.72
TT-MW  9Holloway, Jacob B6 27.38
HS-MW  9Rankin, James M7 x27.89
HS-MW  9Goldman, Rhys M8 x29.96
HS-MW 10Zobrist, Blake A9 x30.47
HS-MW  9Gregory, Easton T10 x30.58

TT-MW 10Shaddrick, Bryce D11 37.03
HS-MW  9Arnone, Shafer J12 x41.08

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 12Chalfant, Gwen C1 38.62
HS-MW 12Baer, Addy/Adalynn M2 41.85
HS-MW 12Tarasuik, Grace E3 x42.72
HS-MW 11Barnett, Rylee A4 x44.29
HS-MW 11Hellrich, Adelaide G5 x44.82
HS-MW 12McGinley, Madeline M6 x46.00
HS-MW 12Nay, Vivienne R7 x48.65
HS-MW 12Korte, Paige E8 x50.17
HS-MW 12Bailey, Ella M9 x52.57
HS-MW 11Clements, Corbin J10 x53.38
HS-MW 11Gregory, Addi J11 x54.19
TT-MW 11Hustedde, Aubrie L12 58.78
TT-MW 12Reinhardt, Sydney G13 58.79
HS-MW 11Zobrist, Alaina G14 x1:00.79
TT-MW 12Menning, Juliet15 x1:06.69
TT-MW 11Cable, Riley S16 x1:22.35
HS-MW 11Carman, Ally G17 x1:26.14
TT-MW 12Horstmann, Arabella C18 x1:33.69

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 12Brokering, Logan M1 47.34
HS-MW 11Goldman, Liam G2 51.75
HS-MW 12Elliott, Burke K3 x57.72
TT-MW 12Holloway, Clayton4 1:03.45

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Kunz, Mabrie O1 1:17.70
HS-MW 14Hires, Victoria C2 1:30.94
HS-MW 14Loyet, Lainie E3 x1:33.35
HS-MW 14Hires, Stephanie A4 x1:36.25
TT-MW 14Jobe, Melanna P5 1:37.83
HS-MW 14Hardas, Kailyn B6 x1:39.41
HS-MW 14Plog, Joslynn A7 x1:42.51
HS-MW 13Inlow, Morgan D8 x1:55.85
TT-MW 12Hustedde, Claira A9 2:02.18
HS-MW 13Schoen, Leni F10 x2:06.57
HS-MW 13Keck, Elizabeth A11 x2:19.59
HS-MW 14Korte, Alexa K--- DQ
HS-MW 13Bowman, Melia K--- DQ

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Abraham, Oliver N1 1:16.64

 
Event 45  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Kunz, Macie J1 1:12.29
HS-MW 16Abraham, Liv A2 1:21.83
HS-MW 15Stephens, Tressa R3 x1:23.18
HS-MW 18Poe, Mia A4 x1:37.89
HS-MW 15Rottmann, Jillian E--- DQ



Midwest Swim Conference - B HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:13 AM  6/26/2025  Page 6
2025 Splash Bash - 6/7/2025

Results - First
 
Event 46  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Heepke, Logan B1 1:15.18
HS-MW 15Stopka, Quinn A2 1:19.93
HS-MW 15Stopka, Kane R3 x1:22.40

 
Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW  8Jobe, Lynlee C1 32.33
HS-MW  8Weiss, Ellie J2 32.85
HS-MW  8Bickline, Lucy M3 33.20
HS-MW  8Wilson, Cheyenne E4 x36.45
HS-MW  7Rankin, Abbie M5 x37.28
HS-MW  8Carman, Jenna I6 x44.09
HS-MW  7Barnett, Kinsley A7 x44.63
HS-MW  7Miller, Elliott G--- DQ
HS-MW  6York, Ellie J--- DQ
HS-MW  6Ravanelli, Lily G--- DQ
HS-MW  8Wirz, Eliana N--- DQ
HS-MW  7Plog, Gemma N--- DQ
HS-MW  8Sladek, Lily M--- DQ
HS-MW  6Robinson, Kendall R--- DQ
HS-MW  7McGinley, Anna M--- DQ
HS-MW  7Rinderer, Charlotte M--- DQ

 
Event 48  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  6Kuelker, Eli R--- DQ
HS-MW  7West, Jacob D--- DQ
HS-MW  7Foster, Caleb J--- DQ

 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW 10Nanney, Taylor J1 18.14
TT-MW 10Hogan, Addison L2 22.09
HS-MW 10McGinley, Charlotte B3 25.66
TT-MW 10Davis, Everlee E4 x26.81
HS-MW  9Tarasuik, Emma R5 28.08
HS-MW 10Ferrell, Genevieve C6 x28.69
HS-MW 10Toennies, Raelynn A7 x30.38
HS-MW  9Foster, Brianna R8 x35.37
TT-MW  9Laskowski, Mia D--- DQ
HS-MW  9Minnis, Kelsey R--- DQ
HS-MW 10Hackethal, Morgan E--- DQ
HS-MW  9Miller, Reece A--- DQ
HS-MW  9Ravanelli, Piper E--- DQ

 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 10Phelps, Sawyer E1 18.82
HS-MW 10Abraham, Odin E2 19.57
HS-MW  9Poss, Harrison H3 x23.14
HS-MW  9Rankin, James M4 x32.00
HS-MW  9Goldman, Rhys M5 x34.27
HS-MW 10Embry, Reed M6 x36.22
HS-MW  9Gregory, Easton T7 x43.44
HS-MW 10Zobrist, Blake A--- DQ
HS-MW  9Arnone, Shafer J--- DQ

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 12Chalfant, Gwen C1 39.88
HS-MW 12Baer, Addy/Adalynn M2 40.31
HS-MW 12Tarasuik, Grace E3 x40.75
HS-MW 12McGinley, Madeline M4 x41.28
HS-MW 11Barnett, Rylee A5 x41.44
HS-MW 12Korte, Paige E6 x53.50
HS-MW 12Bailey, Ella M7 x57.08
HS-MW 11Gregory, Addi J8 x1:10.90
HS-MW 11Zobrist, Alaina G9 x1:11.59
HS-MW 11Carman, Ally G10 x2:05.32
HS-MW 11Clements, Corbin J--- DQ

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW 12Nanney, Bob J1 30.37
HS-MW 12Hubbard, Lucas D2 36.26
HS-MW 12Thomason, Gavin E3 37.16
HS-MW 12Elliott, Burke K4 x1:17.39
HS-MW 12Elliott, Trent P--- DQ
HS-MW 11Goldman, Liam G--- DQ
HS-MW 11Minnis, Kenny R--- DQ

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Kunz, Mabrie O1 35.44
HS-MW 14Hires, Victoria C2 38.77
HS-MW 14Loyet, Lainie E3 x41.73
TT-MW 14Jobe, Melanna P4 42.51
HS-MW 14Plog, Joslynn A5 x43.25
HS-MW 14Hires, Stephanie A6 x44.14
HS-MW 14Hardas, Kailyn B7 x45.27
HS-MW 13Bowman, Melia K8 x46.51
HS-MW 14Korte, Alexa K9 x48.71
HS-MW 13Inlow, Morgan D10 x54.84
HS-MW 13Schoen, Leni F11 x55.16
HS-MW 13Keck, Elizabeth A--- DQ

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Abraham, Oliver N1 33.44

 
Event 55  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Kunz, Macie J1 31.00
HS-MW 17Embry, Addie J*2 35.69
HS-MW 16Abraham, Liv A*2 x35.69
HS-MW 15Stephens, Tressa R4 x37.58
HS-MW 15Jansen, Aimee C5 x46.50
HS-MW 18Poe, Mia A6 x49.79

 
Event 56  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Heepke, Logan B1 35.25
HS-MW 15Stopka, Kane R2 36.39
HS-MW 15Stopka, Quinn A3 x38.50
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Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 2:03.57

1) Weiss, Ellie J 8 2) Carman, Jenna I 8
3) Wilson, Cheyenne E 8 4) Robinson, Kendall R 6

ATT-MW2 6:13.50
1) Eversgerd, Eliza M 6 2) Meyer, Lily M 6
3) Jobe, Lynlee C 8 4) Flanary, Nancy J 7

BHS-MW--- x2:01.00
1) Sladek, Lily M 8 2) McGinley, Anna M 7
3) Ravanelli, Lily G 6 4) Wirz, Eliana N 8

CHS-MW--- x2:29.65
1) Barnett, Kinsley A 7 2) Plog, Gemma N 7
3) Bickline, Lucy M 8 4) Poss, Corinne E 5

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
ATT-MW1 2:35.16

1) Conner, Knox L 7 2) Guazzini, Remy U 7
3) Donovan, Jase 8 4) Ranz, Sawyer T 8

AHS-MW2 2:36.76
1) Foster, Caleb J 7 2) Kuelker, Eli R 6
3) Korte, Nolan V 7 4) West, Jacob D 7

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
ATT-MW1 1:32.58

1) Davis, Everlee E 10 2) Nanney, Taylor J 10
3) Laskowski, Mia D 9 4) Hogan, Addison L 10

AHS-MW2 1:39.16
1) McGinley, Charlotte B 10 2) Toennies, Raelynn A 10
3) Ravanelli, Piper E 9 4) Ferrell, Genevieve C 10

BHS-MW--- x1:36.59
1) Foster, Brianna R 9 2) Hackethal, Morgan E 10
3) Nay, Ellen O 10 4) Tarasuik, Emma R 9

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 1:27.84

1) Phelps, Sawyer E 10 2) Poss, Harrison H 9
3) Rankin, James M 9 4) Zobrist, Blake A 10

BHS-MW--- x1:23.01
1) Embry, Reed M 10 2) Gregory, Easton T 9
3) Taylor, William L 10 4) Abraham, Odin E 10

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
BHS-MW--- x2:27.56

1) Chalfant, Gwen C 12 2) Carman, Ally G 11
3) Tarasuik, Grace E 12 4) Hellrich, Adelaide G 11

CHS-MW--- x2:38.95
1) McGinley, Madeline M 12 2) Korte, Paige E 12
3) Barnett, Rylee A 11 4) Clements, Corbin J 11

ATT-MW--- DQ
1) Hustedde, Claira A 12 2) Horstmann, Arabella C 12
3) Cable, Riley S 11 4) Hustedde, Aubrie L 11

AHS-MW--- DQ
1) Baer, Addy/Adalynn M 12 2) Bailey, Ella M 12
3) Gregory, Addi J 11 4) Zobrist, Alaina G 11

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 2:52.35

1) Kunz, Mabrie O 13 2) Hires, Victoria C 14
3) Inlow, Morgan D 13 4) Ray, KayLynn A 13

ATT-MW2 2:54.57
1) Page, Aubrey * 12 2) Reinhardt, Sydney G 12
3) Menning, Juliet 12 4) Jobe, Melanna P 14

CHS-MW--- x2:30.32
1) Plog, Joslynn A 14 2) Hires, Stephanie A 14
3) Korte, Alexa K 14 4) Loyet, Lainie E 14

 
Event 65  Girls 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 2:25.52

1) Kunz, Macie J 17 2) Embry, Addie J 17
3) Rottmann, Jillian E 15 4) Jansen, Aimee C 15

BHS-MW--- x2:25.72
1) Stephens, Tressa R 15 2) Poe, Mia A 18
3) Gutzler, Ceyenna R 17 4) Abraham, Liv A 16

 
Event 66  Boys 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 2:04.94

1) Brokering, Tyler M 16 2) Stopka, Quinn A 15
3) Heepke, Logan B 17 4) Stopka, Kane R 15


